

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

## CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.228 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Ms. Sonal More More i/b. Mr. Satyavrat Joshi for the applicant.  
Smt. Anamika Malhotra, Asstt. Public Prosecutor for the State.

**CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J.**

**DATE : APRIL 29, 2016.**

P.C.

1. The applicant to remove office objection within four weeks from today failing which the petition shall stand dismissed without further reference to this Court.

**(A.S. GADKARI, J.)**